
Contract Number Vendor 4/1/20 ‐ 3/31/21 Award 4/1/21 ‐ 9/30/21 Award

C30250GG Albany County $409,088 $204,544

C30258GG Broome County $335,773 $167,887

C30260GG Chautauqua County $313,931 $156,966

C30257GG Dutchess County $284,557 $142,279

C30251GG Erie County $1,142,822 $571,411

C30252GG Monroe County $895,042 $447,521

C30263GG Niagara County $231,690 $115,845

C30261GG NYC DOH MH $2,175,000 $1,087,500

C30253GG Oneida County $406,155 $203,078

C30254GG Onondaga County $566,989 $283,495

C30255GG Orange County $389,915 $194,958

C30264GG Rensselaer County $330,933 $165,467

C30259GG Schenectady County $261,298 $130,649

C30262GG Ulster County $281,722 $140,861

C30256GG Westchester County $675,083 $337,542


